Bankof America =7

——
—_— % L Credit Limit $9,000 Billing Date - (4-15-11
— Pl.at“?Bunl. Cash Limit 51,800 Days in Billing Cycle 31
pow—— Cash Advance Balance $0.00 Payment Due Date 03-12-11
[ § Visa USHRESS Card Availuble Credit $5,645 Minimum Payment Due $3,354.30
== ;s Company Statement
= 5 New Balance $3,354.80
— g
——— % -~ W
——— o GREENWOOD DISTRICT 50
—N
v—
_ Page 1 of 4
COMPANY SUMMARY
GREENWOOD DISTRICT 5 Previous Purchases/Other Cash Finance New
: Balance Payments - Credits + Debits/Fees + Advances  + Charges = Bafance
Compony Totnl 51.350.0¢ $1,350.00 50.00 $3,354.80 50.00 50.00 £3,354.80
CARDHOLDER NEW ACTIVITY SUMMARY
Purchases and Cash Total
Credits Other Debits Advances Activity
[
Credit Limit $7,000 50,00 £3,354.80 50,00 $3,354.80
Customer Service Finance Charges  Tolal Aunual Percentage Rate 0.00%  Company Acconnt Summary
00.673.1044, 24 hours Average Daily Annual Periodic  Previous Balance $1350.00
Daily Periodic  Percentage  Finance  Payments - $1,350.00
. Balance Rate Rate Charpe  Credits - $0.00
Outslde the ‘é-fimm PURCHASES  $0.00 0.03628%  13.24% $0.00  Purchases/Other + $3,354.80
TE ’ CASH $0.00 0.06641% 24.24% 30.00 Debits/Other Fees
Cash Advances + $0.00
Overlimit Fees + $0.00
Late Payment Fees + $0.00
Finance Charge + $0.00
New Balance = $3,354.80

Tlease see the eeverse side for information ahowt your account,




Bankof America ===

S—— f'-'
—_— % LI Credit Limit $9,000 Billing Date " 04-15-11
E— P].atlnu!n. Cash Limit $1,800 Days in Billing Cycle 3
— 5 Visa Business Card Cash Advance Balance $0.60 Payment Due Date 05-12-11
E—— . Available Credit 85,645 Minimum Payment Due $3,354.80
= z Company Statement
Do New Balance $3,354.80
—
A §
———  GREENWOOD DISTRICT 50
e
- Page 2 0l 4
COMPANY DETAIL _
Posting ; Sale
Date Date | Category | Reference Numiber Transactions Amount
03-28 | 63-26 0RS74405350000500639063 PAYMENT REGEIVED -- THANK YOU __1,A50,00CR]

Credit Limit $7.000

CARDHOLDER ACTIVITY

TOTAL AC11v1 Y $3,354.80

Posting
Date

03-16
03-16
03-16
03-16
03-16
03-16
03-16
03-16
03-16
03-21
03-21
03-21
03-21
03-21
63-21
03-21
03-22
03-23
03-23
043.23
043-23
03-23
03-23
03-23
03-23
03-23
03-23
03-24
03-24
03-24
03-24
03-25
#3258
03-28
13-28
0)-18
0328
03-19
03-29
03-29
03-28
03-1%
03-29
03-29
03-29
6320
03-31
03-31
03-31
03-31
03-31
03-31
03-31
a3-31

Sale
Date

0315
03-15
03-45
03-15
0)-15
0)-15
03-13
03-15
03-15
03-18
03-18
03-18
03-18
03-18
03-18
3-8
03-21
03-22
03-22
03-22
03-22
03-22
03-22
03-22
03-22
03-22
03-22
03-23
03-23
03-13
03-23
13-24
03-24
03-25
03-25
03-25
03.25
03-28
03.28
03-28
03-18
03-28
03.28
03-28
03-28
03.28
03-30
03-30
03-30
03-30
03-30
03-30
03-30
03-30

Category

Reference Number

24001751074206283605120
24001751074206283605328
24001751074206283605393
24008751074206283605591
24001751074206283605880
24601751074206283606128
24001751074206283606342
24001751074206283606516
24001751074206283606763
24001751077206283307609
24000751077206283307823
24001751077206283308110
24001751077206283308191
24001751077206283308508
24001751077206283308615
24717051678130788213436
2404 1751080206283802489
24001751081206283002956
24001751081206253003012
24001751081206283003301
24001751081206283905984
24001751081206283906123
24001751081206283906206
24001751081206283907766
24001751081206283907881
240061751081206283907931
24001751081206283908277
24001751082206283200146
24001751082206283200260
24001751082206283200575
24001751082206283204932
24001751083206283401305
24001751083206283306124
24001751084 206283600616
24001751084206283504974
240017510842(6283505070
24001751084206283505118
24001751087206283901094
24001751087206283001 136G
24001751087206283901 169
2400£751087206283901 85
24001751087206283909295
24001751087206283909402
24001751087206283909477
24001751087206283909527
24001751087206283909576
24001751089206283303422
240101751089206283303547
24001751089206283303653
24001751089206283303687
24001751089206283303729
24001751089206283303501
24001751089206283309503
24001751089206283309668

Transactions

SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC’ LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
5C LAW ENFORCEMENT
SENTRYLINK LLC
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
5C LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAY ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SCLAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
§C LAY ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
5C LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT

803-896-7216 SC
B03-896-7216 SC
803-896-7216 SC
803-896-7216 SC
803-896-7216 8C
803-896-7216 SC
803-896-7216 SC
803-896-7216 SC
803-896-7216 SC
803-896-7216 5C
803-896-7216 SC
B03-896-7216 SC
803-896-7216 SC
803-896-7216 SC
803-896-7216 5C

3614860862 MD

803-896-7216 8C
803-896-7216 SC
803-896-7216 8C
803-§96-7216 SC
803-896-7216 8C
803-896-7216 SC
803-896-7216 SC
803-896-7216 SC
803-896-7216 SC
803-896-7216 5C
803-896-7216 SC
803-896-7216 8C
803-896-7216 SC
803-896-7216 8C
803-896-7216 SC
803-896-7216 5C
803-896-7216 8C
803-896-7216 SC
803-896-7216 5C
803-896-7216 8C
B803-896-7216 SC
803-896-7216 SC
803-896-7216 8C
803-896-7216 SC
803-896-7216 SC
803-896-7216 SC
803-896-7216 SC
803-896-7216 SC
803-896-7216 §C
803-896-7216 5C
803-896-7216 5C
803-896-7216 8C
803-896-7216 SC
B03-896-7216 SC
B03-896-7216 8C
B03-896-7216 SC
803-896-7216 SC
803-896-7216 SC

Amount

25,00
25.00
25.00
15.00
2500
25400
25,00
25,00
25.00
15.00
15,00
25.00
25.00
I5.00
15,00
19.95
15.00
25400
25.00
25.00
25.00




(rcdll! finit ‘-;.[JGH

PPosting
ate
03-31
04-01
04-05
0408
04-058
(4-05
405
405
(406
IR %414
114-06
Bd-ile
04-06
04-06
04-06
406
400
#14-10
04-06
404
406
4-07
1407
{14-07
11407
-0y
n4-07
-7
407
#4-07
407
Ba-1t
(LR B
o414
0411
1411
04-11
044
fda11
HATTT
f4-11
411
-1
11
04-12
0413
0413
0413
04-13
114-13
04-13
13
{1-13
-3
M4-13
04-14
-4
[[ER
0d-15
#4-13
B4-15
p4-13
04-15
0415

Platinum
Visa Business Card
Company Statement

GREENWOOD DISTRICT 50

C/\RI)II()! l)i R A(, TIVITY

Credit Limie

Cash FLimit

Cash Advance Balance
Avmlable Credit

$2.4000 13iing Date 4 04-15-11
S1.800 Days in Billing Cycle 3
SILG0 Payment Due Date 05-12711
23,045 Minimnm Payment Doe 53.354.80
New Balance $3.354.80

Page 3ol 4

Sale
Date

0H3-30
(3-31
M-
04-04
04-0:4
04-04
04-04
04-04
0d-05
0405
0d-05
0d-5
405
04-05
N4-03
(14-05
04-05
n4-03
{4-815
f-03
04-03
406
N4-6
0406
HERIT
406
14-06
H-06
04-06
1406
14-06
{H-08
04-0t8
0404
(H4-14
(-8
04-08
1h4-08
04-N8

(-8
04-08
0408
(4018
04-11
(4-12
(412
Lid.q2
{0412
04-12
04-12
412
04-12
04-12
04-12
{4-13
04-13
04-13
0d-1.4
{l4-14
14-14
1414
H-14
t4-14

A

Citegory

Reference Nuniber

JEFIT0R10901 30905180413
24 TR 100020628I501 758
AN 7A1094 206283202130}
240 TSG04 206283212 1 55
A TRIN94 2162831 5o
2400175 0094206203100 6005
ZH0017510942016283101639
24001 751094206283105911
2HU0 172 10952016283303820
2400175 1095206283 303487
ZE001TR1095206283303974
2H0017510982D62RIMHISG
2408173 1NS2N06I83304513
ZANGTTS109R2(02RIZ0HTRG
2400175 1052062RAINSNR0
H0017S03206283305585
2400175 HIDS262RAZNS64
0TSSR 0028330708
2400 1751095 2IG2RI307722
LTIRIDFGIINN6RTI225
4TS TG TING65TY228)
2HHTALH862062RI600869
2HHH TRLHY62062B83604919
201 TRENVGI062RASHIG6S]
24000TSE096G2062R3502917
J4BETSE0YA2062HAS03030
2400 LTRI0DGI0GIRISOHIITY
23 ETIINIG2N6282503147
2400E75109620G2HI503303
2400175109620GI8A505305
24061 7510962062R3506546
240017510982062830014678
24001 75INIRTOGZRIGN RS
24001 751098206243002031
24001751098204283002098
24001 731098206283002239
2HIM 7RT098206283002338
LI 7R TH982062R30N 2387
A0 TTRTOURINGIRIO0NLG06H

Transactions

SENTRYLINK LLC
SO ] FORCEMENT
NT

Q( LAW 1

S( td\\" "\T )
SC LAW ENFI ORCEMENT
S5C LAW ENFORCEME
SCLAW ENFORCEM
SC LAW ENFORCEME

SC LAW ENFORC

SCLAW ENFORC
SC LAW ENFORCE MI”'
SC LEAW ENFORCE
SC LAW ENFORCE
SENTRYLINK LLC
SENTRYLINK LEC
SC LAW ENFORCEME
SC LAW ENFORCEN
SC LAW ENFORCED
SC LAW ENFORCE,
SCLAW ENFORCE

SC LAW ENFORCE
SC LAW ENFORC
SC LAW ENFORCE
KC LAW ENFORCEA
SC LAW ENFORCE
SO LAW ENFORCE
SC LAW ENFORCE
S0 LAW ENFORCIES
SC LAW ENFORCE Y
SC LAW ENFORCE
SC LAW ENFORCEME
8C 1AW ENFORCEDMT N

A0 1-4860802

I()IAI A( TEvey . .3.3‘-480

MD
RUI-8Y6-7216 8C
R03-896-7216 8¢
RBO3-8%6-7216 8C
Ri3-R96-7216 B¢
R03-896-7216 8C
803-896-7216 8C
803-806-7216 {C
RO3-8u6-7210 5C
R03-896-7216 SC
HOI-896-7216 5
803-896-7210 8¢
ROJBUA.T216 KC
803-826-72106 8¢
803-896-7216 SC
ROX-806-7216 K
B03-R96-T216 8O
BU3-BY6-T216 KC
HOA-RY6-7216 5C

J0E-4R00R62 DD
l(li JE6IR62 MD

R03-896-7216 SC
BiK3-896.7216 SC
HI3-896-7216 5C
RO3-896-T2EG SO
#03-896-7216 KC
B03-896-T216 8¢
803-896-7216 8C
BNA-896-7216 KO
RUN-B94-7216 8C
ROJ-806.7216 SC
803-896-7216 8C
RNAHU6-T216 SC
ROI-B96-T216 KC
803-R06-7216 8C
803-806-7216 SC
ROA-RIG-T216 BC
RI-KH6-7216 S5C
BI3-BU6-T2I6 SC

Amount

19,95
15400
15,04
1500
1500
2500
25.00
25,00
2500
2500
25.00
25.00
23,00
25,60
2500
15,80
2500
25,000
2N
19,95
19.95
2500
25,00
I5.00
1500
25.00
25,00
1500
25,010
25,00
15000
25.00
25,00
25400
1540
2500
15,00
5.0
REXT

2S00 TR HI9R2062839050928
2300175 H98206283903993
LEMTAINVR206283006058
24001 751098206283906124
24001751 101 206283307484
2001751 12206283501 048
T4 TTET 2206283501 6RY
25001751102206283501796
AU TTR1I 1022062 R3I50TR20
AN TS11I022062RIRD1RSD
24001751 10220628380 1895
2HH TILEO220628351 903
A TATI02206283500415
24 TRTEO22062ZRISNGEGS
24 TALI022N628I506506
2300 TTRIO320628IR02003
ZABDETREN03T06283802771
2400F7S1103206283703318
24006 1TR1104206283000R%0
24001751 104206283000912
24801731 104206283000953
2400 E 7RV 10ET0G2R300T 010
N7 TR420462R83D0 14143
124001751104 206283001 118

ST RTINS

PR S L L 1 \I\ri‘u DERe ]
NC LAW ENFORCEMENT
S5C LAW ORCEMENT
SC LAW, QROEDM )
SC LAW ENFORCLD
SC LAY ENFORCE
SC LAW ENFORCE T
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SCLAW ENFORCEMENT
SCLAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENVORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SC LAW ENFORCFEAE? '!
SC LAW ENFORCEMEN
KC LAY QRCEMENT
SCLAW ENFORCEMENT
SCLAW ENFORCEME
SC LAY ENFORCEN
5C LAV i F,
SCLAWER
A LAWES B T
KU AW ENFORCEME \]'

EENE ALY I B KN R Y

BO3-B96-7216 SC
S03-896-7216 K¢
BO3-BY6.T216 8¢
BO3-K06.7216 8C
H03-896-7216 8C
803-896-7216 5C
R03-896-7216 5C
B03-R06-7216 K
RO3-BU6-7216 SC
BO3-B06-72106 8C
B02-896-7216 8¢
B03-896-7216 RC
#13.896-7216 SC
RO3-896-7216 SC
803-896-7216 KC
RUA-896-7216 5C
RUI-896G-T216 8¢
B03-894-T216 8C
RUA-R96-7216 KO
RIL-RD6-T216 KO
BO3-K96-T216 5C
BO-896-7216 8C
B03-H06-7210 50"
R03-896-7216 K¢

pERIT]
2500
2500
25400
25400
25400
1500
1500
25400
5410
2500
2500
25,00
1500
2500
25,66
15,60
2800
15,00
TR0
2500
1546
15,60
1800




Bank of America =7

— ~
=3 : Credit Limit $0,000 RBilling Date o 0415-01
—_— Pl_atﬂl“!n_ Cash Limit $1.800 Days in Billing Cycle 3
= &8 Visa Business Card Cash Advance Balance $0.00 Payment Due Date 05-12-11
= Available Credit $5,645 Minimum Payment Due $3,354.80
== s Company Statement
oEEE—= B New Balance $3,354.80
————— a,;
=8
i
——— . GREENWOOD DISTRICT 50
_— 3
_
[ ~
P i’age 4 0f 4
CARDHOLDER ACTIVITY
Credit Limit 57,000 TOTAL ACTIVITY $3,354,80
Posting | Sale
Date | Date | Category | Reference Number Transactions Amount
04-15 | 04-14 24001751104206283001191 SC LAW ENFORCEMENT  803-896-7216 SC 25.00
14-15 | 04-14 240001 78EE04206283001373 SC LAW ENFORCEMENT  §03-896-7216 SC ’ 25.00
04-15 | 04-14 24001758104206283901919 SC LAW ENFORCEMENT  803-896-7216 83C 15.00
{4-15 | 04-14 Z4DD1751104206283902117 SC LAW ENFORCEMENT  803-896-7216 SC 1500
0415 i 04-14 24001751104206283902208 SC LAW ENFORCEMENT  803-896.7216 SC 15.00
04-15 1 04-14 24001751104266283902398 SC LAW ENFORCEMENT  803-896-7216 SC 2500
04-55 [ 04-14 24001751104206283902471 SC LAW ENFORCEMENT  803-896-7216 SC 25.00
04-15 §04-14 24001751104206283902513 SC LAW ENFORCEMENT  803-896-7216 5C 25.00
4-15 | 04-14 24001751 104206283902695 SCLAW ENFORCEMENT  §03-896-T216 SC Z5.00
04-15 | 04-14 24001751104206283902737 SC LAW ENFORCEMENT  803-896-7216 SC 15.00
04-15 | 04-14 24001751104206283902752 SCLAWENFORCEMENT  803-896-7256 SC 15.00
04-15 | 04-14 24061751104206283902760 SC LAW ENFORCEMENT  B03-896-7216 SC 25.00
(4-15 | 04-14 24001751104206283904931 SC LAW ENFORCEMENT  803-806-7216 SC 25,00
04-15 | (4-14 24001751104206285905029 SC LAW ENFORCEMENT  803-896-7216 8C 1500
04-15 | 14-14 24001 751104206283903072 SC LAW ENFORCEMENT §03.895-7216 SC 25.00
04-15 | 04-14 24001751104206283908932 SC LAW ENFORCEMENT  803-896-7216 SC 25.00
p4-15 | 14-14 TAQ0N1TS1104206283908973 SC LAW ENFORCEMENT  #03-896-7216 SC 15.00




3"

Bankof America <7

- WorldPoints = &
Credit Limit

Bank of America Cash Limit
WorldPoints® Rewards Gsh Advance Salnce

N Available Credit
for Business

$10,000 Billing Date 04-10-11
$2,000 Days in Billing Cycle 31
$0.00 Payment Due Date 05-05-f1
$8,983 Minimum Payment Due $1,016.55

New Balance §$1,016.55

Company Statement

GREENWOOD SCHOOL DISTRICT 50

]

PO BOX 248
Page 1 of 2
TN COMPANY SUMMARY
c.-mzl-:x\\'mm»('tmm.ms ’ Previous Purchases/Other Cash Finance New
Balace ~  Paynients = _Credits + Debits/Fees + _Advances  + Charges = Balance
C al 2l §2,003.14 81,858.606 50.00 $842.50 50.60 529.57 $1,016.55
You are a valued costomer and we want you to kiow that we have not received your curremt
payment due. Please send your payment due today. i1 you have already mailed it, thank you.
Customer Service Finance Charges _ Total Annaal Percentage Rate 19.24% __ Companry Account Summary
$00.673.1044, 24 hours Average Daily Annual  Periodic  Previous Balance $2.003.14
www.bankofamerica.com Daily Periodic  Percentage  Finance  Payments - $1,858.66
Balance Rate Rate Charge  Credits - $0.00
%‘;‘gi‘i@ﬁg‘;g l;_f' o PURCHASES $1809.18 0.05272%  1924%  $20.57 Purchases/Other + =) 381350
0B, 43 how CASH $0.00  0.06641%  24.24% $0.00  Debits/Other Fees
Cash Advances + $0.00
Qverlimit Fees + $0.00
Late Payment Fees + $29.00
Finance Charge + $’§22.5‘.!
. New R-"ance 5 1.016.55
. ' ' [e————

Plense se the reverse side lor infenantion ahoul your gecount,

Wk




.WorldPoints 3 \W/ Bankof America <>

——
= - _ -
== 8 Credit Limnit 510,000 Billing Date 04-10-11
——ti1 B%nk of Ameri lca Cash Limit $2,000 Days in Billing Cycle 31
= WO!‘?dPOlntS Rewards Cash Advance Balance $0.00 Payment Bue Date 05-05-11
—_— f B ness Available Credit 38,983 Minimum Payment Due $1,016.53
== 2 for Busine
— 8 S New Balance $1,016.55
== ° Company Statement
pe— -
——
——e— z‘—’
— ; GREENWOOD SCHOOL DISTRICT 30
— 2 PO BOX 248
P———— ll_i_
]
- Page 2 of 2
BUSINESS WORLDPOINTS REWARDS SHMMARY
Beginning Balance 9,388  Monthly Bonus Points 0
Monthly Points Earned 814  Net Points Transferred 0
Monthly Points Redeemed 0 Points Available 10,202
Adjustments 0
To redeem your points call I.SGO.G?B. 1044 or visit v.;Ww.b:mkofmnericn.cmn
) CARDHOLDER NEW ACTIVITY SUMMARY
Purchases and Cash Total
Credits Other Dehits Advances Activity
Credit Limit $10,000 $0.00 5813.50 S60.00 3813.50
COMPANY DETAIL
Posting | Sale
Date . Date | Category ) Transactions Amaunt
03-28 0326 PAYMENT RECEIVED — THANK YOU ! RRR.GECR
0406 | 0406 LATE PAYMENT FEE 9.00
04-08 0408 PURCHASE *FINANCE CHARGE* =~ 29,57
CARDHOLDER ACTIVITY

TERESA CLARK

Credit Limit 310,000

4339 9317 6295 3602

TOTAL ACTIVITY $813.50

Posting : Sale

Date Date | Category | Reference Number Transactions
3-14 | 03-12 2490604 10710401001 49680 FALTON HOTELS MYRTLE MYRTLE BEACH sC
ARR:03-11-11

03-16 }#3-15 24692 161074000354533410 REPGREENWOODHEINEMANN  800-225-5800 €T

Amount
A57.72 v

155,78




